
B—2b 56

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGEAPHIC—continued.

Item.; 18' 8-79.

TELEGEAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued. £ s. d. £ s. d

250
251

252
253
254

255

250
257
258

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Featherston—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)

Messenger
Greytown—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Telegraphist
Messenger

Carterton (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)

Masterton—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150)
Cadet
Messenger (also Post Office £24)

Castlepoint—
TelegraphistandLineman(alsoPostmaster£15)

Te Nui—
Telegraphist

Wainui—
Telegraphist andLineman

Porangahau (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£10)

110
36

160
115
36

125

50
100
40

0
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

259 135 0 0

260 135 0 0

261 145 0 0

262 135 0 0

263

264

265

Kopua—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)

Takapau (Station guaranteed) —Telegraphist
Waipukurau—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Waipawa—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Messenger

Hastings, Hawke's Bay—Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master
£60, and Postmaster£25) ...

145

125

105

0

0

0

0

0

0

266
267

120
36

0
0

0
0

268 75 0 0

269

270

271
272

273
274
275

Famdon—
Telegraphist (also from Eailway £125)

Napier—
12 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £170, 1 at

£150, 4 at £120, 2 at £110, 1 at £100,2 at
£90

Counter Clerk
5 Messengers, 1 at £45, 4 at £36

The Spit—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Cadet
Messenger

Mohaka—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)

Wairoa—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£40)

Gisborne—
Telegraphist
Counter Clerk
Messenger

Tarawera—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£10)

15

1,520
140
189

170
90
40

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

276 120 0 0

277 130 0 0

278
279
280

210
160
40

0
0
0

0
0
0

281
140 0 0

282
Taupo—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Rolorua (Ohinemutu)—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£20)

140 0 0

283
160 0 0
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