## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

**56** 

## CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.	•		1878–79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continue	d.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 33—continued.							
250	Featherston — Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)		110	0	0			
251	70.7		36	0	0			
252	m'i littal Destauration (COA)		160	0	0			
253			$\begin{array}{c} 115 \\ 36 \end{array}$	0	0			
254	Messenger	•••	90	U	U			
255	$m_1$ 1' + $(-1, -1)$ $p_1 = k_{m_1} = k_{m_2} = k_{m_3} = k_{m_3$		125	0	0			
256	m : 1: (1 T) ( (150)		50	0	O			
257	Cadet		100	0	0			
258	Castlepoint-		40	0	0			
<b>259</b>	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster £1	15)	135	0	0			
<b>2</b> 60	Te Nui— Telegraphist Wainui—		135	0	0			
<b>2</b> 61	m i litti i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		145	0	0			
262	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmast	er	135	0	o			
263			145	0	0			
264			125	0	0			
265	Waipukurau— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Waipawa		105	0	0			
266 267	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)		$\frac{120}{36}$	0	0			
268	Hastings, Hawke's Bay— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Mast	er		•				
	Farndon—	•••	75	0	0			
269	Telegraphist (also from Railway £125)  Napier—  12 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £170, 1		15	0	0			
270	£150, 4 at £120, 2 at £110, 1 at £100, 2	at						
	£90	,	1,520	0	0			
271		•••	140	0	0			
272	The Spit—	•••	189	0	0			
273		•••	170 90	0	0			
274	7a. 47	•••	40	0	o			
275	Mohaka—		120	0	0			
276	Wairoa—		*-*	-				
277	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmast	er	130	o	0	•		
1	Gisborne—	l	010	0				
278	0.1	••••	210	0	0			
$\frac{279}{280}$	71.6		$\frac{160}{40}$	0	0			
280	$Messenger \dots \dots $ $Tarawera-$		20	•	1			
281	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmast	er	140	0	o			
282	Taupo— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)		140	0	0			
283	Rotorua (Ohinemutu)— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmast		100	٥				
,	$\pounds 20$ )	•••	160	0	O			